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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joe Kurian             M2529         1/30    5:23       33:27
2     Shelby Anderson        M2529         2/30    5:34       34:31
3     Bryan Schneider        M2024         1/16    5:35       34:37
4     Ron Ofstun             M4549         1/11    5:42       35:24
5     Mike Treder            M2024         2/16    5:58       37:00
6     James Holmes           M3034         1/23    6:03       37:30
7     Pete Lien              M3539         1/21    6:04       37:40
8     Bernardo Yanez         M3034         2/23    6:05       37:48
9     Rolando Cruz           M3034         3/23    6:10       38:14
10    Andrew Osmond          M3539         2/21    6:13       38:38
11    Gordon Freeman         M2024         3/16    6:16       38:56
12    Michael Thomas         M3539         3/21    6:21       39:23
13    Casey Kipfer           M2024         4/16    6:22       39:30
14    Scott Hennings         M2024         5/16    6:23       39:35
15    Matt Hutter            M2529         3/30    6:24       39:43
16    Dan Morgan             M2024         6/16    6:25       39:52
17    John Curtin            M3539         4/21    6:26       39:56
18    Joe Meronk             M3539         5/21    6:28       40:08
19    Randall Wildman        M4549         2/11    6:28       40:10
20    Michael Basarich       M2529         4/30    6:34       40:44
21    Travis Schmaltz        M3034         4/23    6:35       40:49
22    Dan Sodemann           M3034         5/23    6:39       41:16
23    Jacob Nieting          M2024         7/16    6:40       41:20
24    Greg Heintz            M4044         1/10    6:40       41:20
25    Todd Hanson            M3034         6/23    6:40       41:21
26    Kelly Williams         F4549          1/7    6:41       41:29
27    Richard Beilfuss       M4044         2/10    6:42       41:34
28    Mark Cheyne            M4044         3/10    6:47       42:09
29    Aimee Kurian           F2529         1/32    6:53       42:43
30    Mari Smith             F4044          1/8    6:53       42:44
31    David Rihn             M4549         3/11    6:53       42:44
32    Christopher Laflin     M2529         5/30    6:54       42:49
33    Max Divelbiss          M2024         8/16    6:57       43:09
34    Nathan Bodwin          M2529         6/30    6:58       43:15
35    David Siebert          M4549         4/11    6:58       43:16
36    Greg Barrett           M3539         6/21    7:00       43:28
37    Kellen Milad           M2529         7/30    7:02       43:38
38    Brent Geiger           M2529         8/30    7:02       43:39
39    Jenny Meyer            F2529         2/32    7:03       43:46
40    Greg Mogensen          M5054          1/8    7:03       43:48
41    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2529         3/32    7:04       43:49
42    Jason Cram             M3539         7/21    7:04       43:55
43    Chris Coffini          M3034         7/23    7:06       44:04
44    Kerry Ham              F3539         1/27    7:09       44:23
45    Kyle McDaniel          M2529         9/30    7:13       44:47
46    Justin Roethle         M2529        10/30    7:16       45:10
47    Jeff Hackel            M4044         4/10    7:19       45:23
48    Luke Schmidt           M2529        11/30    7:19       45:25
49    Josh Erickson          M3539         8/21    7:19       45:25
50    Justin Anderson        M2529        13/30    7:20       45:29
51    Greg Buttner           M2529        12/30    7:20       45:29
52    Hayden Johnston        F0114          1/1    7:21       45:38
53    Andrew Wiseman         M3034         8/23    7:21       45:39
54    Dan Acheson            M2529        14/30    7:21       45:39
55    Amy Bares              F3034         1/28    7:25       46:02
56    Adam Strehlow          M2024        10/16    7:26       46:10
57    Daniel Schreier        M2024         9/16    7:26       46:10
58    Billy Maybee           M5054          2/8    7:27       46:14
59    Matthew Howard         M3034         9/23    7:27       46:15
60    Sarah Wilde            F3034         2/28    7:27       46:17
61    Liam Murphy            M3034        10/23    7:29       46:27
62    Scott Bordeau          M4549         5/11    7:29       46:28
63    Lara Mainella          F3539         2/27    7:31       46:39
64    Manners Whiteagle      M0114          1/1    7:35       47:05
65    Larry Ashmun           M6064          1/5    7:36       47:13
66    Ernie Pearson          M2529        15/30    7:37       47:19
67    Sean Auger             M3034        11/23    7:37       47:20
68    Mindi Giftos           F3539         3/27    7:38       47:25
69    Cory Fink              M2529        16/30    7:40       47:36
70    Scott Ulrey            M3539         9/21    7:40       47:37
71    Steve Wittman          M5054          3/8    7:40       47:37
72    Valerie Bailey-Rihn    F4549          2/7    7:40       47:38
73    Duane Eikleberry       M2529        17/30    7:41       47:42
74    Tom Deits              M6064          2/5    7:43       47:55
75    Carlee O'Connor        F2529         4/32    7:44       48:00
76    Ana Considine          F2024         1/29    7:46       48:13
77    Rick Wilde             M3034        12/23    7:47       48:18
78    Annemarie Spitznagle   F3539         4/27    7:47       48:19
79    Heidi Meyer-Spidell    F4044          2/8    7:49       48:31
80    Stacia Corona          F3539         5/27    7:49       48:31
81    Chelsea Mannebach      F2024         2/29    7:51       48:46
82    Johnny Brown           M4044         5/10    7:52       48:53
83    Lashell Lentz          F3034         3/28    7:53       48:59
84    Ted Tang               M2529        18/30    7:54       49:00
85    Judy Henke             F4044          3/8    7:54       49:00
86    Laura Ellingson        F2529         5/32    7:54       49:01
87    Thad Schumacher        M3539        10/21    7:55       49:06
88    Robert Walters         M2529        19/30    7:56       49:18
89    Brian Brown            M4044         6/10    7:57       49:22
90    Ryan Auger             M3034        13/23    7:58       49:29
91    Agi Sullivan           F3539         6/27    7:59       49:37
92    Dale Syse              M4044         7/10    8:00       49:39
93    David Mayhew           M3034        14/23    8:02       49:50
94    Jose Perez             M5054          4/8    8:02       49:54
95    Tom Becker             M3539        11/21    8:03       49:57
96    Nicholas Aschbrenner   M2529        20/30    8:03       49:59
97    Mary Kolars            F2024         3/29    8:04       50:02
98    Jennifer Garrett       F3539         7/27    8:05       50:11
99    Katherine Cronin       F2529         6/32    8:09       50:36
100   Chris Heiting          M2529        21/30    8:10       50:41
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101   Tom Berg               M5054          5/8    8:10       50:43
102   Amanda Case            F2529         7/32    8:10       50:44
103   Jim Springhetti        M2024        11/16    8:11       50:49
104   Katherine Freeman      F2024         4/29    8:12       50:54
105   Allison Ackerman       F3034         4/28    8:12       50:54
106   Julia Wold             F3034         5/28    8:12       50:57
107   Cathy Liewen           F3539         8/27    8:13       51:02
108   Jessica Edwards        F2529         8/32    8:14       51:05
109   Ashton Lloyd           F2024         5/29    8:15       51:11
110   Samuel Shaw            M2529        22/30    8:16       51:21
111   Stephen Schaak         M4044         8/10    8:17       51:29
112   Lauren Lofton          F3034         6/28    8:18       51:33
113   Michael Ferris         M3034        15/23    8:19       51:37
114   Sarah Anstaett         F3539         9/27    8:20       51:46
115   Jennifer Collins       F3539        10/27    8:22       51:59
116   Casey Gallimore        F2529         9/32    8:24       52:07
117   Courtney Charlier      F3034         7/28    8:24       52:07
118   Allison Becker         F2024         6/29    8:25       52:17
119   Hyunchul Jo            M3539        12/21    8:26       52:19
120   Julie Spencer          F3034         8/28    8:28       52:31
121   Joanna Hollenback      F3034         9/28    8:28       52:31
122   Kristeen Barth         F2529        10/32    8:28       52:33
123   Ryan Koenig            M2529        23/30    8:29       52:39
124   George Smith           M4549         6/11    8:29       52:40
125   John Doebley           M5559          1/4    8:29       52:42
126   Marie Stettler         F1519          1/2    8:29       52:42
127   Jeff Bloedorn          M3539        13/21    8:30       52:47
128   Jessica Stankey        F2024         7/29    8:30       52:49
129   Robert Stankey         M2024        12/16    8:30       52:49
130   Ryan Matteson          M2529        24/30    8:31       52:51
131   Kathy Van Heuvelen     F2529        11/32    8:31       52:52
132   Jaime Olenec           F3034        10/28    8:35       53:17
133   Elyse Bolterstein      F2529        12/32    8:35       53:17
134   Michael Balen          M2024        13/16    8:36       53:23
135   Amanda Tucker          F2024         8/29    8:36       53:23
136   Ryan Haut              M3034        17/23    8:36       53:24
137   Scott Breitbach        M3034        16/23    8:36       53:25
138   Ann Valley             F3539        11/27    8:37       53:31
139   Akikazu Hashimoto      M3539        14/21    8:38       53:35
140   Bethany Gregory        F2529        14/32    8:38       53:36
141   Tiffany Stronghart     F2529        13/32    8:39       53:40
142   Anne Smith             F3539        13/27    8:39       53:45
143   Tina Buttner           F3539        12/27    8:40       53:46
144   Allison Virchow        F2024         9/29    8:40       53:49
145   Marc Vitzle            M4044         9/10    8:41       53:55
146   Anne Stancil           F3034        11/28    8:42       54:02
147   Alex Lewein            M2024        14/16    8:42       54:03
148   Laura Brethauer        F2024        10/29    8:42       54:03
149   Michael Webster        M3034        18/23    8:45       54:23
150   Shelley Schmidt        F3034        12/28    8:50       54:50
151   Amy Sursock            F3034        13/28    8:50       54:51
152   Sarah Kunkel           F2024        11/29    8:51       54:58
153   Nikki Caine            F1519          2/2    8:52       55:01
154   Eric Horn              M3539        15/21    8:54       55:13
155   Celena Badylak         F2529        16/32    8:55       55:23
156   Anna Perkinson         F2529        15/32    8:55       55:23
157   Jeff Georgson          M4549         7/11    8:56       55:28
158   Sarah Cahalane         F2529        17/32    8:57       55:32
159   Joanne Strachan        F5054          1/2    8:57       55:33
160   Brian Pulvermacher     M3539        16/21    8:58       55:37
161   Lily Garcia            F2024        12/29    8:59       55:47
162   Alexis Marquet         F2529        18/32    9:00       55:50
163   Robin Blackburn        F3539        14/27    9:00       55:53
164   Rebecca Artos          F3034        14/28    9:01       56:00
165   Jody Reiss             F4549          3/7    9:02       56:07
166   Ambre Sheehy           F2024        13/29    9:02       56:08
167   Rachel Zorn            F2024        14/29    9:03       56:08
168   Jessica Pavlic         F2024        15/29    9:03       56:09
169   Laura Bonebright       F3539        15/27    9:04       56:19
170   Paul Steinke           M2529        25/30    9:05       56:21
171   Carrie Steinke         F2529        19/32    9:05       56:21
172   Stacy Bakkum           F2529        20/32    9:06       56:31
173   Brent Rusch            M3539        17/21    9:06       56:32
174   Paul Trolinger         M3034        19/23    9:07       56:34
175   William Elkner         M5054          6/8    9:09       56:50
176   Amy Michie             F3539        16/27    9:11       56:58
177   Randall Zimmerman      M4549         8/11    9:12       57:07
178   Stacey Nevarez         F3539        17/27    9:13       57:12
179   Kristi Waits           F3034        15/28    9:13       57:16
180   Lisa Rantala           F2024        16/29    9:13       57:16
181   Roger Kruk             M6064          3/5    9:14       57:18
182   Kristin Julius         F3539        18/27    9:14       57:21
183   Marv Runge             M5559          2/4    9:16       57:33
184   Rebecca Hildebrand     F2529        21/32    9:17       57:37
185   Sarah Sahni            F2529        22/32    9:17       57:37
186   John Cagadas           M1519          1/2    9:18       57:43
187   Laura Weaver           F2529        23/32    9:18       57:44
188   David Birchler         M4549         9/11    9:22       58:13
189   Sara Liebert           F2529        26/32    9:24       58:19
190   Jenna Colombo          F2024        17/29    9:24       58:20
191   Rebecca Coleman        F2529        25/32    9:24       58:21
192   Eric Loucks            M2529        26/30    9:24       58:21
193   Bri Treece             F2529        24/32    9:24       58:22
194   Steve Drier            M2529        27/30    9:24       58:22
195   Justin Kubec           M3034        20/23    9:24       58:25
196   Wendy Iversen          F3034        16/28    9:25       58:26
197   Dinah Langsjoen        F2024        18/29    9:25       58:27
198   Jessica Rich           F2024        19/29    9:28       58:44
199   Betsy Swenson          F4044          4/8    9:30       58:57
200   Suzie Considine        F2024        20/29    9:31       59:03
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201   Kathy Vaughn           F4044          5/8    9:32       59:09
202   Aaron Cranbalw         M3034        21/23    9:32       59:09
203   Joshua Gable           M2024        15/16    9:33       59:17
204   Frank Calvagna         M4044        10/10    9:33       59:20
205   Becky Demmin           F2529        27/32    9:34       59:25
206   Michael Sargent        M2024        16/16    9:35       59:32
207   Emily Fellows          F2024        21/29    9:35       59:32
208   Richard Venske         M3539        18/21    9:36       59:34
209   Andrea Ripberger       F4044          6/8    9:37       59:41
210   Nada Wigand            F2529        28/32    9:37       59:45
211   Beth Chase             F2529        29/32    9:37       59:45
212   Holly Kaukl            F3034        17/28    9:38       59:47
213   Rob Malkovich          M3034        22/23    9:39       59:55
214   Douglas Kramer         M6064          4/5    9:40     1:00:01
215   Julie Clausen          F3034        18/28    9:41     1:00:06
216   Sarah Robinson         F3034        19/28    9:43     1:00:23
217   Emily Zimmerman        F2024        22/29    9:44     1:00:29
218   Fran Ouderkirk         M6599          1/1    9:45     1:00:30
219   Kelly Svaton           F3034        20/28    9:45     1:00:32
220   James Schneider        M5559          3/4    9:46     1:00:36
221   Mariah Walker          F3034        21/28    9:46     1:00:39
222   Melisa Horn            F3539        19/27    9:49     1:00:57
223   Daniel Loebl           M4549        10/11    9:49     1:00:59
224   Gretchen Kopf          F3539        20/27    9:52     1:01:13
225   William Wetherington   M2529        28/30    9:54     1:01:29
226   Michael Jaeger         M5054          7/8    9:57     1:01:50
227   Kirsten Suer           F3034        22/28    9:58     1:01:52
228   Jane Dean              F4549          4/7   10:00     1:02:03
229   Richard Eaton          M3539        19/21   10:00     1:02:04
230   See Timer Unknown Runn                0/0   10:00     1:02:07
231   Caolina Pezua          F4044          7/8   10:01     1:02:09
232   Tracy Kuczenski        F3539        21/27   10:01     1:02:13
233   Gwendolyn Cooley       F3034        23/28   10:01     1:02:15
234   Marisa Kahler          F2024        24/29   10:02     1:02:20
235   Kaleigh Boysen         F2024        23/29   10:02     1:02:21
236   David Van Doren        M5559          4/4   10:05     1:02:38
237   Stephanie Caine        F2024        25/29   10:07     1:02:52
238   Beth Huffman           F4549          5/7   10:09     1:03:01
239   Ben Morse              M2529        29/30   10:10     1:03:09
240   Melissa Reisland       F2529        30/32   10:19     1:04:01
241   Richard Hilsabeck      M6064          5/5   10:21     1:04:13
242   Tony Hilsabeck         M3034        23/23   10:21     1:04:13
243   Frances Wiedenhoeft    F4549          6/7   10:21     1:04:14
244   Seth Stephanz          M1519          2/2   10:21     1:04:19
245   Lisa Vandermause       F3539        23/27   10:23     1:04:26
246   Roxanne Brazeau        F3539        22/27   10:23     1:04:27
247   Jonathan Harrington    M3539        20/21   10:25     1:04:40
248   Tom Spidell            M4549        11/11   10:26     1:04:45
249   Tricia Janssen         F3539        24/27   10:28     1:05:00
250   Claire Cowan           F3034        24/28   10:32     1:05:27
251   Amanda Halek           F3034        25/28   10:36     1:05:51
252   Cietta Penn            F4044          8/8   10:38     1:06:04
253   Tobey Geise            F3034        26/28   10:43     1:06:31
254   Rachel Blum            F2529        31/32   10:45     1:06:47
255   Ron Denu               M5054          8/8   10:50     1:07:15
256   Jenny Lee              F3034        27/28   10:50     1:07:15
257   Chelsea Pierce         F2024        26/29   10:54     1:07:40
258   Brette Carpenter       F2024        27/29   10:54     1:07:40
259   Melissa Remiker        F3539        25/27   10:58     1:08:09
260   Michele Blicharz       F3539        26/27   11:02     1:08:30
261   Alona Tate             F3034        28/28   11:04     1:08:43
262   Mo Fraley              F4549          7/7   11:04     1:08:46
263   Katie McCullough       F3539        27/27   11:05     1:08:51
264   Kira Langree           F2024        28/29   11:06     1:08:57
265   April Klinkner         F2024        29/29   11:08     1:09:08
266   Kristin Ludtke         F2529        32/32   11:14     1:09:44
267   Darin Kalisak          M3539        21/21   11:52     1:13:43
268   Melinda Bailey         F6599          1/1   11:53     1:13:49
269   Jared Hamel            M2529        30/30   12:10     1:15:36
270   Nancy Topp             F5559          1/1   12:43     1:19:01
271   Jennifer Zimmerman     F5054          2/2   12:50     1:19:42
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